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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

ISIN: ATO0000821103 WKN: 082110
Overview
2024/04/29 09:03:59
Price 10.00
8.275 EUR
Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
2.00 \
General attributes
ISIN AT0000821103
Symbol UQA 8.00
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR 7.00
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type 6.00
Market cap 2,542 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX 5.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.07 EUR (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 8.48 EUR (4,000)
Open 8.275 EUR
High 8.275 EUR
Low 8.275 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.275 EUR  Recent research
VWAP 7.66 EUR
V -
olume (pcs) Date
Trading volume -
T———— ] 2024/04/29
umber ot frades 2024/04/15
Last size -
2024/04/03
- 2024/03/18
Futures and Options 2024/03/11
Related Futures 15

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24918284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000821103&ID_NOTATION=19859403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000821103&ID_NOTATION=19859403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000821103&ID_NOTATION=19859403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4ef8bc4e06866e8729104681ee85abbf983c0e49deb0a02a873b241f368edc1&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a76079baca44c24d&time=1714489479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de58b71b86784fba82238619ff72e482e78c47cd5b87239473a03712d972a495&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3cfee4e6973528e4b&time=1714489479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1848892a8a47bb8d3d95e6a6be74bcac4dd56e3b710553b5f3bc9e28363e054&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e6ca562b45447c78&time=1714489479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c2b458f4e08ff7502dccff639febba5465309967cd98b5d1664adfa3e491849&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3b8f7f02a88c9d57d&time=1714489479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d07660b999cbd26cfd2b4fd9e080a197d0b096518bdecd9f88346d7b101fa0f7&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=793ebab10b94bda3f&time=1714489479&tool=RSC
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Price
8.275 EUR

Difference

o

0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN AT0000821103
Symbol UQA
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,542 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.07 EUR (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 8.48 EUR (4,000)
Open 8.275 EUR
High 8.275 EUR
Low 8.275 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.275 EUR
VWAP 7.66 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +10.26% +2.41% +22.14%
Perf (abs.) +0.77 +0.20 +1.50
Beta 0.12 0.31 0.66
Volatility 9.64 12.07 19.81
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 8.227 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 8.079 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.801 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7.693 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/

Time

17:35

16:39

16:19

13:05

09:40

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

8.28 EUR  0.00 2

828 EUR 048 63

829 EUR  0.01 11

826 EUR  0.00 3

209.60 CZK 0.01 1

2/4

8.365 EUR (2024/04/25

7.380 EUR (2024/01/02

8.365 EUR (2024/04/25
(

)
)
)
0)
)
)
)
7.230 EUR (2023/06/26)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19859403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90988538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3703520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775952
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/25

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

08:00

09:03

13:13

16:30

08:08

8.23 EUR

8.275 EUR

8.25 EUR

8.25 EUR

8.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202426037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11028035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100877783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9623570

UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo
)
T

UNIQA

Contact Details
UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG

Untere Donaustrasse 21 - 1029 Wien
Telefon: +43-50677-670
Fax: +

E-mail: info@uniga.at
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas
Brandstetter
Erik Leyers
Kurt Svoboda
Peter Eichler
Peter Humer
René Knapp
Sabine Pfeffer
Wolf-Christoph

Gerlach
Wolfgang Kindl

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Burkhard
Gantenbein

Christian Kuhn

Elgar Fleisch

Johann Strobl

Markus
Andréewitch

Rudolf
Koénighofer

Anna Maria
D'Hulster

Harald
Kindermann

Heinrich Kames
Irene Scheiber
Jutta Kath
Klaus

Buchleitner

Marie-Valerie
Brunner

Peter Gattinger

Sabine Andre

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@uniqa.at
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